
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ripley Middle 00:13:03.29 17

2 Ravenswood Middle 00:14:53.25 49

3 Sissonville Middle 00:17:49.71 87

4 Clay County Middle 00:19:14.17 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ripley Middle 00:13:03.29 7 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 59 Ellie Hosaflook 00:11:29.33 1

2 2 56 Emily Dunlap 00:12:51.37 2

3 3 62 Ragen Shockey 00:13:25.36 3

4 5 61 Emma Shockey 00:13:41.28 5

5 6 60 Alyssa Hunt 00:13:49.12 6

6 7 63 Riley Shockey 00:13:58.06 (7)

7 9 52 Kindy Barnett 00:14:45.11 (9)

2 Ravenswood Middle 00:14:53.25 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 51 Emily Wratchford 00:13:38.49 4

2 8 47 Riley Sotomayor 00:14:10.81 8

3 11 42 Riley Curfman 00:14:55.89 11

4 12 50 Madisyn Whited 00:15:33.46 12

5 14 45 Kadi Price 00:16:07.61 14

6 15 46 Briana Sotomayor 00:16:14.62 (15)

7 17 43 Abigail Farra 00:16:31.33 (17)

3 Sissonville Middle 00:17:49.71 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 68 Zailee Roberts 00:14:54.20 10

2 16 71 Lakenzi Whittington 00:16:22.80 16

3 18 69 Carlee Truman 00:17:24.80 18

4 21 66 Danica Ferrell 00:20:11.08 21

5 22 70 Lily Whittaker-Taylor 00:20:15.69 22

6 23 65 Kaydence Britton 00:20:24.70 (23)

7 26 67 Jaelynn Jarrett 00:22:57.05 (26)

4 Clay County Middle 00:19:14.17 5 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 41 Evelyn Young 00:15:37.06 13

2 19 39 Shyenne Quinn 00:18:05.05 19

3 20 37 Tabitha King 00:19:46.86 20

4 24 36 Jaylen Dorsey 00:20:50.42 24

5 25 40 Ashley Roberts 00:21:51.45 25
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 59 Ellie Hosaflook 8th 00:11:29.33 Ripley Middle

2 2 56 Emily Dunlap 7th 00:12:51.37 Ripley Middle

3 3 62 Ragen Shockey 8th 00:13:25.36 Ripley Middle

4 4 51 Emily Wratchford 8th 00:13:38.49 Ravenswood Middle

5 5 61 Emma Shockey 8th 00:13:41.28 Ripley Middle

6 6 60 Alyssa Hunt 7th 00:13:49.12 Ripley Middle

7 (7) 63 Riley Shockey 6th 00:13:58.06 Ripley Middle

8 8 47 Riley Sotomayor 6th 00:14:10.81 Ravenswood Middle

9 (9) 52 Kindy Barnett 6th 00:14:45.11 Ripley Middle

10 10 68 Zailee Roberts 7th 00:14:54.20 Sissonville Middle

11 11 42 Riley Curfman 6th 00:14:55.89 Ravenswood Middle

12 12 50 Madisyn Whited 8th 00:15:33.46 Ravenswood Middle

13 13 41 Evelyn Young 7th 00:15:37.06 Clay County Middle

14 14 45 Kadi Price 7th 00:16:07.61 Ravenswood Middle

15 (15) 46 Briana Sotomayor 7th 00:16:14.62 Ravenswood Middle

16 16 71 Lakenzi Whittington 8th 00:16:22.80 Sissonville Middle

17 (17) 43 Abigail Farra 7th 00:16:31.33 Ravenswood Middle

18 18 69 Carlee Truman 8th 00:17:24.80 Sissonville Middle

19 19 39 Shyenne Quinn 7th 00:18:05.05 Clay County Middle

20 20 37 Tabitha King 6th 00:19:46.86 Clay County Middle

21 21 66 Danica Ferrell 8th 00:20:11.08 Sissonville Middle

22 22 70 Lily Whittaker-Taylor 8th 00:20:15.69 Sissonville Middle

23 (23) 65 Kaydence Britton 8th 00:20:24.70 Sissonville Middle

24 24 36 Jaylen Dorsey 7th 00:20:50.42 Clay County Middle

25 25 40 Ashley Roberts 6th 00:21:51.45 Clay County Middle

26 (26) 67 Jaelynn Jarrett 8th 00:22:57.05 Sissonville Middle
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